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Allegany County Public Schools 

Joseph Brewer, Supervisor of CTE and Library 

Media 

15600 Lower George Creek Rd., SW  

Lonaconing, Maryland 21532 

301-463-6202 (voice) 301-463-3124 (fax) 

joseph.brewer@acpsmd.org 

Anne Arundel County Public Schools 

Andrea Sporre, Coordinator, Digital Media  

4804 Mountain Road, Pasadena, MD. 21122 

410-770-5190 (voice) 

asporre@aacps.org 

Baltimore City Public Schools 

Emmanuel Faulkner, Education Specialist, Library 

Services 

200 E. North Avenue, Baltimore, MD 21202 

443-984-1547  

efaulkner@bcps.k12.md.us 

Baltimore County Public Schools 

Amanda Lanza, Coordinator, Office of Digital 

Safety, Educational Technology & Library Media 

105 W. Chesapeake Avenue, Towson, MD 21204 

410-887-4035 (voice) 410-887-2795 (fax)  

alanza@bcps.org 

Calvert County Public Schools 

Jen Sturge, Teacher Specialist for Instructional 

Technology and Library Media 

1305 Dares Beach Road 

Prince Frederick, MD 20678 

410-550-8044 (voice) 410-535-7262 (fax) 

sturgej@calvertnet.k12.md.us 

Caroline County Public Schools 

Katey Allis-Fisher, Supervisor, Library Media, K-5 

allisfisher.kathleen@ccpsstaff.org 

Renee Hesson, Supervisor, Library Media, 6-12 

hesson.renee@ccpsstaff.org 

204 Franklin Street, Denton, MD 21629 

410-479-2895 (voice) 410-479-0108 (fax)  

Carroll County Public Schools 

Kathleen Brunnett, Supervisor, Media 

125 North Court Street, Westminster, MD 21157 

410-751-3490 (voice) 410-751-3497(fax)  

ksbrunn@carrollk12.org 

Cecil County Public Schools 

Kyle Rickansrud, Instructional Coordinator for 

Educational Technology and School Libraries 

201 Booth Street, Elkton, MD 21921 

410-996-5631 (voice) 

krickansrud@ccps.org 

Charles County Public Schools 

Dedra Van Gelder, Content Specialist for Library 

Media 

5980 Radio Station Road, LaPlata, MD 20646 

301-934-7414 (voice) 301-934-7401 (fax) 

dvangelder@ccboe.com  

Dorchester County Public Schools 

Theresa Connors, Supervisor, English, Secondary 

Reading, Library Media, Instructional Technology, 

World Language, and ESOL 

700 Glasgow Street, Cambridge, MD 21613 

410-228-4747 (voice) 

connorst@dcpsmd.org 
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Frederick County Public Schools 

Mary Jo Richmond, Supervisor, Media Services 

191 S. East Street, Frederick, MD 21701 

301-644-5134 (voice) 301-644-5241 (fax) 

MaryJo.Richmond@fcps.org  

Garrett County Public Schools 

Candy Maust, Supervisor of English/Language 

Arts and Media 

40 South Second Street, Oakland, MD 21550 

301-334-7644 (voice) 301-334-7634 (fax)  

candy.maust@garrettcountyschools.org 

Harford County Public Schools 

Martha Barwick, Coordinator, Library Media and 

Instructional Technology 

102 South Hickory Avenue, Bel Air, MD 21014 

410-809-6127 

martha.barwick@hcps.org 

Howard County Public Schools 

Melissa Daggett, Coordinator, Library Media 

10910 Clarksville Pike, Ellicott City, MD 21042 

410-313-7141 (voice) 

melissa_daggett@hcpss.org 

Kent County Public Schools 

Karen Johnston, Media Specialist/Coordinator 

21203 Sharp Street, Rock Hall, MD 21661 

410-810-2622 (voice) 

kjohnston@kent.k12.md.us 

Montgomery County Public Schools 

Andrea Christman, Supervisor, School Library 

Media Programs 

850 Hungerford Drive, Room 175, Rockville, MD 

20850 

240-453-2480 (voice) 301-279-3018 (fax) 

Andrea_L_Christman@mcpsmd.org 

Montgomery County Public Schools 

Margaret B. Gaudino 

Coordinator, Evaluation and Selection of 

Instructional Materials and Library Books 

570 N. Stonestreet Avenue Rockville, MD  20850 

240-740-5156 (voice)  301-279-3807 (fax) 

Margaret_M_Gaudino@mcpsmd.org 

Prince George's County Public Schools 

Shari Blohm, Supervisor, Office of Library Media 

Services  

8437 Landover Rd., Landover, MD 20785 

301-386-8208 (voice) 301-386-1601 (fax) 

sblohm@pgcps.org 

Queen Anne's County Public Schools 

Michael Bell, Supervisor of Instruction - Visual 

and Performing Arts/World Languages/Media 

202 Chesterfield Ave., Centreville, MD 21617 

410-758-2403 (Voice) 410-758-8204 (fax)  

michael.bell@qacps.org 

St. Mary's County Public Schools 

Heather Wysokinski , Supervisor of 

Accountability, Assessments and Library Media 

23160 Moakley Street, Leonardtown, MD 20650 

301-475-5511 ext. 32138 (voice)    301-475-4229 

(fax) 

hmwysokinski@smcps.org 

Somerset County Public Schools 

Jill Holland, Instructional Technology & Social 

Studies Supervisor 

7982A Tawes Campus Dr. 

Westover, Maryland 21871 

410-621-6276 (voice) 

jholland@somerset.k12.md.us 
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Talbot County Public Schools 

Alison Strickland, Library-Media Supervisor 

12 Magnolia Street, Easton, MD 21601 

410-822-0330 (voice) 410-820-4260 (fax)  

astrickland@talbotschools.org 

Washington County Public Schools 

Ann Anders, Supervisor of Library Media 

Programs and Instructional Technology 

10435 Downsville Pike, Hagerstown, MD 21740 

301-766-2945 (voice)       301-766-8720 (fax) 

 

SEED School of Maryland 

Andrew Pham, Cyber Lab Director 

200 Font Hill Ave, Baltimore, MD 212223 

(410) 843 9477 

apham@seedschoolmd.org 

Maryland State Department of Education 

Erin Senior, Interim Director School Library 

Media, Instructional Technology, Science, and 

Social Studies 

200 West Baltimore Street, Baltimore, MD 21201 

(410) 767-0030 

erin.senior@maryland.gov 

Wicomico County Public Schools 

Renee Hall, Co-Supervisor Library Media, PreK-5 

rhall@wcboe.org 

Lisa King, Supervisor of English Language Arts and  

   Media (grades 6-12) 

lking@wcboe.org 

2424 Northgate Dr., Salisbury, MD 21801 

410-677-4400 (voice) 410-677-4418 (fax)  

Worcester County  

Jennifer Sills, Coordinator, Social Studies and  

   Library Media Services 

6270 Worcester Highway, Newark, MD 21841 

410-632-5043 (voice) 410-632-0364 (fax)  

jlsills@mail.worcester.k12.md.us  

Nonpublic Schools  

Janet Van Huizen, Director of Library and 

   Information Services 

111 Amberly Way, Baltimore, MD 21210 

410-464-4100 

jvanhuizen@cmoq.org 

 


